
Th
is

 d
ra

w
in

g 
is

 th
e 

pr
op

er
ty

 o
f F

IM
A 

C
ar

lo
 F

ra
tti

ni
. A

ny
 c

om
pl

et
e 

or
 p

ar
tia

l r
ep

ro
du

ct
io

n,
 o

r a
ny

 tr
an

sm
is

si
on

 to
 th

ird
 p

ar
ty

 w
ith

ou
t F

IM
A 

C
ar

lo
 F

ra
tti

ni
 a

ut
ho

riz
at

io
n 

is
 fo

rb
id

de
n.

F3821WX8

120

64

⌀63

⌀45

G1.1/4

12

⌀63

34
.5

U
P

.1
5.

5
D

O
W

N
.5

M
IN

.1
3

M
A

X
.8

0

40

40

⌀
70

155

169

7

Min.51
Max.81

10°


